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GRLFX
Linear bar grille in anodised aluminium, finished RAL9010, with a simple row of fixed winglets (15° 
deflection), for wall mounting.

GRLFOR
Architectural rectangular perforated grille in galvanised steel, finished RAL9010, to ornament walls.

PLMLS 200X100 1x75
Plenum in galvanised steel for air exhaust/supply, with adjustable shutter, for architectural rectangular 
grille - 1 long side outlet Ø80mm (suitable for semi-rigid duct CNDFLB 75/63).
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Dimensions in mm

Model GRLFX 200x100 GRLFX 300x100

Code 000776 000777

Width 200 300

Height 100 100

Dimensions in mm

Model GRLFOR 200x100 GRLFOR 300x100

Code 000778 000779

Width 200 300

Height 100 100

Dimensions in mm

Model PLMLS 200x100 1x75

Code 000739
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PLMPS 200x100 1x75
Plenum in galvanised steel for air exhaust/supply, with adjustable shutter, for architectural rectangular 
grille - 1 rear outlet Ø80mm (suitable for semi-rigid duct CNDFLB 75/63).
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Dimensions in mm

PLMLS 300x100 2x75
Plenum in galvanised steel for air exhaust/supply, with adjustable shutter, for architectural rectangular 
grille - 2 long side outlet Ø80mm (suitable for semi-rigid duct CNDFLB 75/63).

Questo documento è protetto dalle leggi vigenti in materia di privacy e copyright. Nè è vietata la copia, la diffusione senza 
autorizzazione di Aerauliqa srl
This document is protected by privacy and copyright laws. No part of this document may be reproduced, adapted, trasmitted or 
disclosed without the specific written consent of Aerauliqa srl. All right are reserved.

aera aqilu

AERAULIQA SRL
Sede legale / Registered office: via Corsica 10, 25125 Brescia
Sede operativa / Warehouse-offices: via E. Lorandi 4, 25080 Nuvolera (Bs)
Tel: +39 030 674681 Fax: +39 030 6872149
C.F. e P.IVA 03369930981 - REA BS-528635
www.aerauliqa.it

Descrizione/Description:

Materiale/Material: Data/Date: Firma/Signature:
NELSON JAMES K.13/04/2015-

SISTEMA DI DISTRIBUZIONE AQ
PLENUM 300/200X100 DN75/63 LAT C/SERR.

Rev. Descrizione/Description Data/Date Firma/Sign.

- - - -

G
rig

lia
\2

D

AR
C

H
IV

IO
 C

AD
: - - 1:5

No. Dis/No. Drawing: Codice/Code: Scala/Scale:
-

Peso/Weight:

T:
\A

rc
hi

vi
o 

Pr
og

et
ti 

In
du

st
ria

le
\D

ist
rib

uz
io

ne
\

PLENUM 300X100mm 2XDN75/63mm LAT- 000740 PLENUM 200X100mm 1XDN75/63mm LAT- 000739

86,5 125 86,5

= =

=
=

326,4

Ø80

12
5

298

17
2,

2

226,4

Ø80

9999
198

=
=

88,8

12
5 17

2,
2

12
5

= =
Questo documento è protetto dalle leggi vigenti in materia di privacy e copyright. Nè è vietata la copia, la diffusione senza 
autorizzazione di Aerauliqa srl
This document is protected by privacy and copyright laws. No part of this document may be reproduced, adapted, trasmitted or 
disclosed without the specific written consent of Aerauliqa srl. All right are reserved.

aera aqilu

AERAULIQA SRL
Sede legale / Registered office: via Corsica 10, 25125 Brescia
Sede operativa / Warehouse-offices: via E. Lorandi 4, 25080 Nuvolera (Bs)
Tel: +39 030 674681 Fax: +39 030 6872149
C.F. e P.IVA 03369930981 - REA BS-528635
www.aerauliqa.it

Descrizione/Description:

Materiale/Material: Data/Date: Firma/Signature:
NELSON JAMES K.13/04/2015-

SISTEMA DI DISTRIBUZIONE AQ
PLENUM 300/200X100 DN75/63 LAT C/SERR.

Rev. Descrizione/Description Data/Date Firma/Sign.

- - - -

G
rig

lia
\2

D

AR
C

H
IV

IO
 C

AD
: - - 1:5

No. Dis/No. Drawing: Codice/Code: Scala/Scale:
-

Peso/Weight:

T:
\A

rc
hi

vi
o 

Pr
og

et
ti 

In
du

st
ria

le
\D

ist
rib

uz
io

ne
\

PLENUM 300X100mm 2XDN75/63mm LAT- 000740 PLENUM 200X100mm 1XDN75/63mm LAT- 000739

86,5 125 86,5

= =

=
=

326,4

Ø80

12
5

298

17
2,

2

226,4

Ø80

9999
198

=
=

88,8

12
5 17

2,
2

12
5

= =

Questo documento è protetto dalle leggi vigenti in materia di privacy e copyright. Nè è vietata la copia, la diffusione senza 
autorizzazione di Aerauliqa srl
This document is protected by privacy and copyright laws. No part of this document may be reproduced, adapted, trasmitted or 
disclosed without the specific written consent of Aerauliqa srl. All right are reserved.

aera aqilu

AERAULIQA SRL
Sede legale / Registered office: via Corsica 10, 25125 Brescia
Sede operativa / Warehouse-offices: via E. Lorandi 4, 25080 Nuvolera (Bs)
Tel: +39 030 674681 Fax: +39 030 6872149
C.F. e P.IVA 03369930981 - REA BS-528635
www.aerauliqa.it

Descrizione/Description:

Materiale/Material: Data/Date: Firma/Signature:
NELSON JAMES K.13/04/2015-

SISTEMA DI DISTRIBUZIONE AQ
PLENUM 300/200X100 DN75/63 LAT C/SERR.

Rev. Descrizione/Description Data/Date Firma/Sign.

- - - -

G
rig

lia
\2

D

AR
C

H
IV

IO
 C

AD
: - - 1:5

No. Dis/No. Drawing: Codice/Code: Scala/Scale:
-

Peso/Weight:

T:
\A

rc
hi

vi
o 

Pr
og

et
ti 

In
du

st
ria

le
\D

ist
rib

uz
io

ne
\

PLENUM 300X100mm 2XDN75/63mm LAT- 000740 PLENUM 200X100mm 1XDN75/63mm LAT- 000739

86,5 125 86,5

= =

=
=

326,4

Ø80

12
5

298

17
2,

2

226,4

Ø80

9999
198

=
=

88,8

12
5 17

2,
2

12
5

= =

1

10

100

20 200

Pa

m³/h

000740

10060

S
ta

tic
 p

re
ss

ur
e 

 -
 P

a

20

Airflow  - m3/h

200
1

100

60

10

100

326,4

17
2,

2

Ø80

12
5

12
5 17

2,
2

88,8
298

86,5 125 86,5

Dimensions in mm

Model PLMLS 300x100 2x75

Code 000740

Model PLMPS 200x100 1x75
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PLMPS 300x100 2x75
Plenum in galvanised steel for air exhaust/supply, with adjustable shutter, for architectural rectangular 
grille - 2 rear outlet Ø80mm (suitable for semi-rigid duct CNDFLB 75/63).
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Dimensions in mm

Model PLMPS 300x100 2x75

Code 000770

PLMPS 300x100 1x90
Plenum in galvanised steel for air exhaust/supply, with adjustable shutter, for architectural rectangular 
grille - 1 rear outlet Ø100mm (suitable for semi-rigid duct CNDFLB 90/75).
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Dimensions in mm

Model PLMPS 300x100 1x90

Code 001547
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